
$5.75$5.75

$6.75 $6.75 

喜力啤酒 青島啤酒 札幌啤酒 朝日啤酒

whiskywhiskywhiskywhisky

TokiToki
Light & Crisp | vol: 43%Light & Crisp | vol: 43%

$9 / Shot | $185 / bottle$9 / Shot | $185 / bottle

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Scotch Whisky

Aromatic & Flavourful | vol: 40%Aromatic & Flavourful | vol: 40%

$9 / Shot | $200 / bottle$9 / Shot | $200 / bottle

NON ALCOHOLICNON ALCOHOLIC

Yellow Tail Shiraz (house)Yellow Tail Shiraz (house)
full-bodied & smooth | vol: 13.5%full-bodied & smooth | vol: 13.5%

White WineWhite WineWhite WineWhite Wine 白酒白酒

beerbeerbeerbeer 啤酒啤酒

威士忌威士忌

$45 / bottle$45 / bottle

Luigi Bosca MalbecLuigi Bosca Malbec
full-bodied & smooth | vol: 14%full-bodied & smooth | vol: 14%

$55 / bottle$55 / bottle

Cesari mara ripassoCesari mara ripasso
medium-bodies & fruity | vol: 13.5%medium-bodies & fruity | vol: 13.5%

$55 / bottle $55 / bottle 

Masi Campofiorin IGTMasi Campofiorin IGT
full-bodied & smooth | vol: 13%full-bodied & smooth | vol: 13%

$50 / bottle$50 / bottle

Red WineRed WineRed WineRed Wine 紅酒紅酒

Vineland Estates ElevationVineland Estates Elevation
Aromatic & Flavourful | vol: 8.4%Aromatic & Flavourful | vol: 8.4%

$50 / bottle$50 / bottle

Vineland Estates Semi-Dry
Riesling 
Vineland Estates Semi-Dry
Riesling 
Light & Crisp | vol: 9%Light & Crisp | vol: 9%

$45 / bottle$45 / bottle

Kim Crawford Sauvignon BlancKim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
medium-bodies & dry | vol: 12.5%medium-bodies & dry | vol: 12.5%

$55 / bottle$55 / bottle

heinekenheineken tsingtaotsingtao sapporosapporo asahiasahi

酷爾斯淡啤
coors lightcoors light budweiserbudweiser

百威啤酒
molson

canadian
molson

canadian
茂森啤酒

CanadaCanada

ImportImport

無酒精飲品無酒精飲品NON ALCOHOLICNON ALCOHOLIC

$3.50 | 350 ml$3.50 | 350 ml $4.50 | 500 ml$4.50 | 500 ml

corkage feecorkage fee 開瓶費 $20 / 750ml bottle(max 2 bottles per table)$20 / 750ml bottle(max 2 bottles per table)


